

Materiale consumabile

I.D.: 76996829

Data publicarii 28.12.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.673,84 RON - 5.673,84 RON

Descriere: 1 Surub gipsc.3.5*35 BUC 2.000,000 0,08 168,00 2 Surub gipsc.3.5*25 BUC 1.000,000 0,04 42,00 3 Racord flexibil WC BUC 5,000 28,99 144,96 4 Cuie constr.3*60 KG 6,000 9,24 55,46 5 manusi poliester -poliuretan mily -10 PER 10,000 4,20 42,02 6 Baterie perete teava L BUC 4,000 163,87 655,46 7 bat.aqua cada 145*90 BUC 5,000 79,83 399,16 8 mln.mon.lavoar t.s. c1 BUC 5,000 79,83 399,16 9 Br.ingr.P90/42.5 035-34zi f.t BUC 5,000 33,19 165,97 10 Br.Y20/90/22 035-35lemn BUC 7,000 48,32 338,24 11 man.spandex.palma piele ovina 10 BUC 8,000 18,91 151,26 12 Surub lemn cap inecat 8*120 BUC 300,000 0,84 252,09 13 Surub lemn 10*60 BUC 402,000 0,84 337,80 14 capac wc univ pl roz BUC 15,000 23,11 346,64 15 bison sil.san.alb 280 BUC 20,000 20,59 411,76 16 Rob.colt.1/2-3/4 Schel BUC 20,000 28,99 579,83 17 cartus bat.monoc.40 BUC 20,000 7,98 159,66 18 Incuietor Birou/D22 L21 BUC 20,000 6,30 126,05 19 musama cauc.140*20m /rola ML 20,000 10,08 201,68 20 furtun cristal 10*13 r50 ML 20,000 2,94 58,82 21 furtun cristal 6*9 R50 ML 50,000 2,10 105,04 22 rac.flex.g1/2 30cm cot G1 BUC 10,000 9,66 96,64 23 rac.flex.monoc.apa10/80-1/2*37tucai BUC 24,000 11,34 272,27 24 Surub 933 8*25 8.8 BUC 50,000 0,34 16,81 25 piulita 934 10 g8 zn BUC 50,000 0,08 4,20 26 cutter cauciuc.ghidaj roz.bloc.18mm*3 BUC 10,000 10,50 105,04 27 Lama cutter BUC 10,000 3,78 37,82